Kansallinen 25 + 125 tikkaa 17.2.2024 Forssa
paivitetty 19.2.2024 klo 13

25 tikkaa

MM
1 Tammi Aimo TurTi 40 41 37 39 36 193
2 Kokko Pekka KjT 42 36 36 42 35 191
3 Into Juhani FST 38 39 39 38 36 190
4 Rantanen Asko MU 37 40 32 36 38 183 2x10
5 Vuori Kauko FST 34 41 34 38 36 183 1x10
6 Noukkala Marko AST 36 37 34 41 32 180 2x10
7 Jantti Reijo SST 38 38 27 41 36 180 1x10
8 Valtonen Kari TurTi 38 32 37 36 32 175
9 Karnaattu Markku KoTP 27 31 34 38 38 168

MA
1 Holma Raimo AST 42 39 35 44 41 201
2 Hiekkala Osmo SST 40 38 42 40 33 193 3x10
3 Sulkumiki Tauno HTK 41 37 42 31 42 193 2x10
4 Heinonen Kimmo KoTP 37 37 39 39 37 189
5 Vaskela Jari HuVe 40 28 38 38 35 179
6 Passila Antti MU 33 36 39 29 41 178 4x10
7 Hikkinen Erkki SST 32 40 35 38 33 178 2x10
8 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 35 32 42 34 33 176 4x10
9 Karhu Timo HTK 33 39 39 29 36 176 3x10
10 Jaskola Y1jo HyvTi 30 32 32 37 38 169
11 Kolhi Erkki TurTi 37 26 31 30 35 159 3x10
12 Ahola Kalevi MU 35 28 31 33 32 159 2x9
13 Haikonen Hannu FST 27 22 38 22 26 135

MB
1 Heikkild Jukka SST 34 37 38 37 37 183
2 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi 36 34 37 28 33 168
3 Kauti Kari FST 34 29 33 32 37 165 1x10
4 Ketokoski Jukka MU 35 28 32 37 33 165 4x9
5 Mikinen Seppo MU 37 24 34 35 33 163 2x10
6 Huhti Martti TurTi 30 31 35 32 35 163 1x10
7 Kéamaridinen Jukka KoTP 30 35 26 38 31 160 1x10
8 Kaskinen Timo FST 30 23 38 34 35 160 4x9
9 Suvanto Arto HyvTi 29 29 37 34 26 155
10 Himanen Allan HTK 36 29 22 27 38 152

11 Hannula Oiva LamTi 28 24 28 39 27 146
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MC

Ovaska Risto
Mintyla Veikko
Autio Jarkko
Haapanen Arvi
Alapeteri Heikki
Vainio Jarkko
Seppédnen Ari
Karnaattu Jarmo
Hirvonen Olli

10 Kallio Lauri
11 Kinnunen Jorma
12 Jarvinen Risto

13 Harméiaho Hannu
14 Aaltonen Ari
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NA

Pesonen Ella

Kalevo Aune
Hautaniemi Liisa
Poikkeus-Heikkild Elina
Alho Virpi

Saarinen Péivi

Uitto Eeva

Mattila Merja

NB

Riutta Helena
Ritvanen Hanna
Hakomaki Laila
Holma Anne
Noukkala Raija

NuB
Myllymaéki Kasper
Ritvanen Antti

HyvTi
FST
AST
FST
FST
FST
FST
KoTP
FST
AST
MST
HuVe
MU
FST

HTK
MU
AsikT
AsikT
HTK
SST
AsikT
KjT

AST
SST
AST
AST
AST

HuVe
SST

34
36
31
32
23
25
38
20
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37
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32
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23
34
29
21
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27
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36
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36
30
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37
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35
22
25
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168
165
165
164
139
137
135
133
130
129
126
122
108

81

201
194
191
189
189
187
186
168

169
156
139
130
115

117
76

1x10
4x9

3x10
1x10



Joukkuetulokset miehet

. SST

Hiekkala Osmo
Jéantti Reijo
Heikkila Jukka
Hakkinen Erkki

. MU

Rantanen Asko
Passila Antti
Ketokoski Jukka
Ahola Kalevi

. KoTP

Heinonen Kimmo
Karnaattu Markku
Kéamaériinen Jukka
Karnaattu Jarmo

Joukkuetulokset naiset

. AsikKT

Hautaniemi Liisa
Poikkeus-Heikkild Elina
Uitto Eeva

738
193
184
183
178

685
183
178
165
159

650
189
168
160
133

566
191
189
186

FST 1

Into Juhani
Vuori Kauko
Kauti Kari
Kaskinen Timo

AST

Holma Raimo
Noukkala Marko
Autio Jarkko
Kallio Lauri

FST 2

Mintylad Veikko
Haapanen Arvi
Seppénen Ari
Hirvonen Olli

AST

Riutta Helena
Hakomiki Laila
Holma Anne

698
190
183
165
160

675
201
180
165
129

594
165
164
135
130

438
169
139
130



125 tikkaa

MM

Kokko Pekka
Tammi Aimo
Vuori Kauko
Noukkala Marko
Jéantti Reijo

Into Juhani
Rantanen Asko
Valtonen Kari
Karnaattu Markku
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MA

Heinonen Kimmo
Hiekkala Osmo
Hakkinen Erkki
Nieminen Raimo
Passila Antti
Vaskela Jari
Ko6lhi Erkki
Holma Raimo
Karhu Timo

10 Haikonen Hannu
11 Sulkuméiki Tauno
12 Jaskola Yrj6

13 Ahola Kalevi
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MB

Heikkila Jukka
Kaskinen Timo
Kéamarainen Jukka
Kauti Kari
Mikinen Seppo
Suvanto Arto
Huhti Martti
Hannula Oiva

9 Himanen Allan
10 Heikkonen Valto
11 Ketokoski Jukka
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KjT
TurTi
FST
AST
SST
FST
MU
TurTi
KoTP

KoTP
SST
SST
SiTi
MU
HuVe
TurTi
AST
HTK
FST
HKT
HyvTi
MU

SST
FST
KoTP
FST
MU
HyvTi
TurTi
LamTi
HTK
HyvTi
MU

201
193
194
199
197
185
197
183
168

182
187
182
211
197
182
192
168
176
179
173
190
167

187
181
158
174
158
172
156
155
153
138
149

199
201
199
193
195
204
169
188
177

191
189
189
160
167
173
180
182
183
171
182
171
178

153
172
165
176
177
159
168
165
159
172
168

212
205
185
191
207
191
197
188
172

195
190
182
193
188
183
183
191
172
188
177
189
185

187
179
179
168
172
173
186
178
156
170
160

202
212
203
197
190
191
179
186
177

198
184
191
193
180
181
180
191
184
175
166
147
167

176
178
186
172
176
159
142
152
170
167
151

214
190
204
204
193
191
198
190
173

200
184
188
171
186
195
173
174
190
166
179
175
158

176
167
175
167
174
171
171
169
174
151
154

1028
1001
985
984
982
962
940
935
867

966
934
932
928
918
914
908
906
905
879
877
872
855

879
877
863
857
857
834
823
819
812
798
782

1x43
2x42
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MC

Ovaska Risto
Mintyld Veikko
Seppéinen Ari
Kallio Lauri
Hirvonen Olli
Alapeteri Heikki
Vainio Jarkko
Haapanen Arvi
Héarméaaho Hannu

10 Autio Jarkko

11 Karnaattu Jarmo
12 Kinnunen Jorma
13 Jarvinen Risto
14 Aaltonen Ari
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NA

Hautaniemi Liisa
Saarinen Péivi
Pesonen Ella
Alho Virpi

Poikkeus-Heikkild Elina

Kalevo Aune
Uitto Eeva
Mattila Merja

NB

Riutta Helena
Ritvanen Hanna
Holma Anne
Hakomaki Laila
Noukkala Raija

NuB
Myllyméki Kasper
Ritvanen Antti

HyvTi
FST
FST
AST
FST
FST
FST
FST
MU
AST
KoTP
MST
HuVe
FST

AsikT
SST
HTK
HTK
AsikT
MU
AsikT
KjT

AST
SST
AST
AST
AST

HuVe
SST

169
155
158
161
124
162
141
137
143
157
145
110
101

81

200
192
200
192
177
184
176
168

180
173
157
151
100

86
91

180
166
178
159
141
152
142
142
119
146
142
106
101
111

200
187
196
192
192
191
182
179

175
162
172
149
137

95
86

184
182
158
148
153
142
147
143
137
155
139
115
138
102

197
190
203
195
187
195
184
192

158
163
163
161
134

131
83

144
176
169
165
158
137
147
134
148
142
134
135
123
112

204
209
193
190
184
168
170
191

172
145
147
154
124

93
76

171
153
136
164
163
144
156
158
164
110
137
121
119
117

211
204
189
176
191
182
194
175

139
148
143
147
116

92
98

848
832
799
797
739
737
733
714
711
710
697
587
582
523

1012
982
981
945
931
920
906
905

824
791
782
762
611

497
434



Joukkuetulokset miehet

. SST

Jéantti Reijo
Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkila Jukka
Hakkinen Erkki

. MU

Rantanen Asko
Passila Antti
Ahola Kalevi
Ketokoski Jukka

. KoTP

Heinonen Kimmo
Karnaattu Markku
Kéamarainen Jukka
Karnaattu Jarmo

Joukkuetulokset naiset

. AsikT

Hautaniemi Liisa
Poikkeus-Heikkild Elina
Uitto Eeva

Forssan Seudun Tikka kiittd4 osallistumisesta ja toivottaa hyvéa kevatta!

753
197
187
187
182

710
197
197
167
149

653
182
168
158
145

553
200
177
176

FST1

Vuori Kauko
Into Juhani
Haikonen Hannu
Kauti Kari

AST

Noukkala Marko
Holma Raimo
Kallio Lauri
Autio Jarkko

FST 2
Seppénen Ari
Mintylad Veikko
Haapanen Arvi
Hirvonen Olli

AST

Riutta Helena
Holma Anne
Hakomiki Laila

732
194
185
179
174

685
199
168
161
157

574
158
155
137
124

488
180
157
151



